1
CSM_Y92A-__N_DS_E_2_1
Watertight Cover
Y92A-@@N
Ideal for Food Processing Machines or Other
Applications that Require Watertightness
• Four sizes (96 × 96, 72 × 72, 48 × 96, 48 × 48) are available.
• Conforms to IP66 or NEMA4 (indoors).
Ordering Information
Applicable OMRON Products
Temperature Controller
E5@N, E5@R, E5@K, E5@S, E5C2
Timer
H3CR, H3CA, H5CX, H2C, H5CN, H5AN
Counter
H7CX, H8PS, H7BX, H8BM, H7AN, H7CN
Digital Panel Meter
K3HB-X, K3HB-S, K3HB-V, K3HB-H, K3HB-R, K3HB-P, K3HB-C,
K3TE (see note), K3TF
Note: Use the K32-L49MB (sold separately) for mounting.
Nomenclature
Note: Tighten the knurled screw to a torque of 0.02 N·m and the hexagonal nut to a torque of 0.05 N·m.
Model Y92A-96N Y92A-72N Y92A-49N Y92A-48N
Size 96 × 96 mm 72 × 72 mm 48 × 96 mm 48 × 48 mm
(48 × 48 mm) (96 × 96/72 × 72/48 × 96 mm)
Flat washer
Panel
Knurled screw
(See note.)
Spring washer
Hexagonal nut (See note.)
Fixture
Panel
Knurled screw
(See note.)
Y92A-@@N
2
Dimensions
Note: All units are in millimeters unless otherwise indicated.
Panel Cutout
Note: All units are in millimeters unless otherwise indicated.
Y92A-48N (48 × 48 mm)
Materials
Front cover: 94V-2 polycarbonate
Packing: Chloroprene rubber
Panel: SUS304
67.6
69
12
21.9 14
(2)
79.287.7
Y92A-48N (48 × 48 mm)
131.7
67.6 29.4
21.9 (2)
Y92A-49N (48 × 96 mm)
Connect the Cover horizontally when using it for
a Digital Panel Meter.
107.7
91.6 29.4